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Maharashtra Government Public Holiday List 2024 PDF

The Maharashtra Government has recently released the official Maharashtra Government Public Holiday List for the upcoming year of 2024. This eagerly awaited list, available in PDF format, provides valuable information regarding the various public holidays that residents can look forward to throughout the year. Whether you’re planning family getaways or simply seeking some well-deserved rest, this comprehensive and detailed table will serve as your reliable guide, ensuring that you never miss out on any of the exciting events and celebrations that await you in the coming year. From national holidays to regional observances, this extensive list covers it all, offering a wide range of opportunities for individuals and communities to come together, commemorate important occasions, and embrace the rich cultural heritage of Maharashtra. So, mark your calendars and get ready to make the most of these upcoming holidays, as each one promises to be a special and memorable experience for everyone involved.

Mumbai Holiday List 2024 PDF

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT

Mantralaya, Madam Cama Marg, Hutatma Rajguru Chowk, Mumbai 400 032,

dated the 9th November 2023

NOTIFICATION

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS–2024

No.PHD-1123/C.R.148/JPK (Desk-29) — In exercise of the powers of Central Government under section 25 of the Negotiable Instruments Act, 1881 (XXVI of 1881) entrusted to it by the Government of India, Ministry of Home Affairs vide its Notification No.39/I/68/JUDI-III, dated the 8th May 1968, the Government of Maharashtra hereby declares the following days as Public Holidays in the State of Maharashtra during the calendar year 2024 :

List of Maharashtra Government Holidays 2024


	Holiday	Date	Day
	Republic Day	26-01-2024	Friday
	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti	19-02-2024	Monday
	Mahashivratri	08-03-2024	Friday
	Holi (Second Day)	25-03-2024	Monday
	Good Friday	29-03-2024	Friday
	To enable to Banks to close their yearly accounts	01-04 2024	Monday
	Gudi Padwa	09-04-2024	Tuesday
	Ramzan- Id (Eid-Ul-Fitr)	11-04-2024	Thursday
	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti	14-04-2024	Sunday
	Ram Navami	17-04-2024	Tuesday
	Mahavir Janma Kalyanak	21-04-2024	Sunday
	Maharashtra Din	01-05-2024	Thursday
	Buddha Purnima	23-05-2024	Thursday
	Bakri ID (Id-Uz-Zuha)	17-06-2024	Monday
	Muharram	17-07-2024	Tuesday
	Independence Day	15-08-2024	Thursday
	Parsi New Year (Shahenshahi)	15-08-2024	Thursday
	Ganesh Chaturthi	07-09-2024	Saturday
	Id-E-Milad	16-09-2024	Monday
	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	02-10-2024	Tuesday
	Dasara	12-10-2024	Saturday
	Diwali Amavasya (Laxmi Pujan)	01-11-2024	Friday
	Diwali (Bali Pratipada)	02-11-2024	Saturday
	Guru Nanak Jayanti	15-11-2024	Friday
	Christmas	25-12-2024	Wednesday




(B) For Banks

(The following holiday is limited for the Banks only. This holiday is not admissible to the Government Offices.)


	S.N	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	To enable to Banks to close

their yearly accounts	01-04 2024	Mon




By order and in the name of the Governor of Maharashtra,

R.D. KADAM-PATIL,

Deputy Secretary to Government
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